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24/04/2025 KFVALUE-A 21.9443 21.9444 21.9443 571,031,892.98 -0.1297

23/04/2025 KFVALUE-A 22.0740 22.0741 22.0740 574,684,476.30 -0.0221

22/04/2025 KFVALUE-A 22.0961 22.0962 22.0961 574,327,274.15 0.2028

21/04/2025 KFVALUE-A 21.8933 21.8934 21.8933 568,938,446.39 -0.4059

18/04/2025 KFVALUE-A 22.2992 22.2993 22.2992 579,612,324.80 0.1658

17/04/2025 KFVALUE-A 22.1334 22.1335 22.1334 575,261,952.47 0.1072

16/04/2025 KFVALUE-A 22.0262 22.0263 22.0262 572,467,552.53 0.3437

11/04/2025 KFVALUE-A 21.6825 21.6826 21.6825 562,973,406.16 -0.0661

10/04/2025 KFVALUE-A 21.7486 21.7487 21.7486 567,097,277.79 0.6201

09/04/2025 KFVALUE-A 21.1285 21.1286 21.1285 552,180,349.17 0.2450

08/04/2025 KFVALUE-A 20.8835 20.8836 20.8835 546,279,054.24 -1.0184

04/04/2025 KFVALUE-A 21.9019 21.9020 21.9019 572,254,893.52 -0.5328

03/04/2025 KFVALUE-A 22.4347 22.4348 22.4347 585,810,925.57 0.0405

02/04/2025 KFVALUE-A 22.3942 22.3943 22.3942 584,698,358.72 0.0940

01/04/2025 KFVALUE-A 22.3002 22.3003 22.3002 582,597,720.55 0.1712

31/03/2025 KFVALUE-A 22.1290 22.1291 22.1290 578,008,521.37 -0.5745

27/03/2025 KFVALUE-A 22.7035 22.7036 22.7035 593,507,377.81 -0.0274

26/03/2025 KFVALUE-A 22.7309 22.7310 22.7309 595,002,945.30 0.0130

25/03/2025 KFVALUE-A 22.7179 22.7180 22.7179 593,855,010.65 -0.1441

24/03/2025 KFVALUE-A 22.8620 22.8621 22.8620 597,317,549.72 0.0318

21/03/2025 KFVALUE-A 22.8302 22.8303 22.8302 596,216,494.97 0.0533

20/03/2025 KFVALUE-A 22.7769 22.7770 22.7769 596,194,449.74 -0.1049

19/03/2025 KFVALUE-A 22.8818 22.8819 22.8818 600,460,048.64 0.2676

18/03/2025 KFVALUE-A 22.6142 22.6143 22.6142 593,510,014.59 0.0283

17/03/2025 KFVALUE-A 22.5859 22.5860 22.5859 595,605,957.14 -0.0036

14/03/2025 KFVALUE-A 22.5895 22.5896 22.5895 598,289,483.50 0.2078

13/03/2025 KFVALUE-A 22.3817 22.3818 22.3817 593,227,322.26 -0.0280

12/03/2025 KFVALUE-A 22.4097 22.4098 22.4097 594,033,891.88 -0.4809

11/03/2025 KFVALUE-A 22.8906 22.8907 22.8906 611,304,064.61 0.2529

10/03/2025 KFVALUE-A 22.6377 22.6378 22.6377 604,324,288.73 -0.3355

07/03/2025 KFVALUE-A 22.9732 22.9733 22.9732 613,609,310.22 0.1255

06/03/2025 KFVALUE-A 22.8477 22.8478 22.8477 609,611,362.14 -0.3048

05/03/2025 KFVALUE-A 23.1525 23.1526 23.1525 618,566,176.03 0.4528

04/03/2025 KFVALUE-A 22.6997 22.6998 22.6997 608,364,215.24 -0.1688

03/03/2025 KFVALUE-A 22.8685 22.8686 22.8685 612,110,357.29 -0.2103

28/02/2025 KFVALUE-A 23.0788 23.0789 23.0788 612,898,790.90 -0.0810

27/02/2025 KFVALUE-A 23.1598 23.1599 23.1598 615,802,915.40 -0.2713

26/02/2025 KFVALUE-A 23.4311 23.4312 23.4311 623,185,579.25 0.5201

25/02/2025 KFVALUE-A 22.9110 22.9111 22.9110 607,636,474.14 -0.5361

24/02/2025 KFVALUE-A 23.4471 23.4472 23.4471 620,948,960.74 -0.2310

21/02/2025 KFVALUE-A 23.6781 23.6782 23.6781 628,899,698.07 0.0890

20/02/2025 KFVALUE-A 23.5891 23.5892 23.5891 626,739,980.35 -0.3013

19/02/2025 KFVALUE-A 23.8904 23.8905 23.8904 631,511,900.67 0.1406

18/02/2025 KFVALUE-A 23.7498 23.7499 23.7498 630,992,332.52 0.2445

17/02/2025 KFVALUE-A 23.5053 23.5054 23.5053 624,103,651.05 0.3524

14/02/2025 KFVALUE-A 23.1529 23.1530 23.1529 614,444,642.60 -0.0803

13/02/2025 KFVALUE-A 23.2332 23.2333 23.2332 617,765,513.58 -0.0052

11/02/2025 KFVALUE-A 23.2384 23.2385 23.2384 618,713,219.22 0.1999

10/02/2025 KFVALUE-A 23.0385 23.0386 23.0385 613,306,587.62 -0.2498

07/02/2025 KFVALUE-A 23.2883 23.2884 23.2883 619,593,103.08 0.3106

06/02/2025 KFVALUE-A 22.9777 22.9778 22.9777 610,807,288.00 -0.3956

05/02/2025 KFVALUE-A 23.3733 23.3734 23.3733 624,868,031.39 -0.1837

04/02/2025 KFVALUE-A 23.5570 23.5571 23.5570 630,003,023.58 -0.0297

03/02/2025 KFVALUE-A 23.5867 23.5868 23.5867 629,627,175.66 -0.0880

31/01/2025 KFVALUE-A 23.6747 23.6748 23.6747 630,641,469.08 -0.4204

30/01/2025 KFVALUE-A 24.0951 24.0952 24.0951 640,822,622.90 -0.0789
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29/01/2025 KFVALUE-A 24.1740 24.1741 24.1740 643,349,968.38 -0.0472

28/01/2025 KFVALUE-A 24.2212 24.2213 24.2212 644,712,857.24 0.1693

27/01/2025 KFVALUE-A 24.0519 24.0520 24.0519 638,632,189.58 -0.0757

24/01/2025 KFVALUE-A 24.1276 24.1277 24.1276 641,056,572.27 0.1336

23/01/2025 KFVALUE-A 23.9940 23.9941 23.9940 637,775,719.18 -0.3207

22/01/2025 KFVALUE-A 24.3147 24.3148 24.3147 645,727,843.23 0.1368

21/01/2025 KFVALUE-A 24.1779 24.1780 24.1779 642,209,344.85 0.2024

20/01/2025 KFVALUE-A 23.9755 23.9756 23.9755 637,709,197.79 -0.1074

17/01/2025 KFVALUE-A 24.0829 24.0830 24.0829 639,312,314.00 -0.2340

16/01/2025 KFVALUE-A 24.3169 24.3170 24.3169 646,903,160.74 0.0842

15/01/2025 KFVALUE-A 24.2327 24.2328 24.2327 645,825,339.48 0.3685

14/01/2025 KFVALUE-A 23.8642 23.8643 23.8642 635,844,158.13 -0.2035

13/01/2025 KFVALUE-A 24.0677 24.0678 24.0677 639,619,037.45 -0.1038

10/01/2025 KFVALUE-A 24.1715 24.1716 24.1715 642,747,913.36 0.0998

09/01/2025 KFVALUE-A 24.0717 24.0718 24.0717 639,890,660.80 -0.5103

08/01/2025 KFVALUE-A 24.5820 24.5821 24.5820 654,663,635.08 -0.0427

07/01/2025 KFVALUE-A 24.6247 24.6248 24.6247 659,108,751.89 0.1638

06/01/2025 KFVALUE-A 24.4609 24.4610 24.4609 657,325,956.25 -0.3176

03/01/2025 KFVALUE-A 24.7785 24.7786 24.7785 665,013,172.45 0.0665

02/01/2025 KFVALUE-A 24.7120 24.7121 24.7120 662,923,480.50 -0.2249

30/12/2024 KFVALUE-A 24.9369 24.9370 24.9369 668,962,592.57 0.0117

27/12/2024 KFVALUE-A 24.9252 24.9253 24.9252 668,475,917.48 0.0305

26/12/2024 KFVALUE-A 24.8947 24.8948 24.8947 667,772,735.95 -0.1174

25/12/2024 KFVALUE-A 25.0121 25.0122 25.0121 670,013,497.62 0.1350

24/12/2024 KFVALUE-A 24.8771 24.8772 24.8771 668,225,545.76 0.1971

23/12/2024 KFVALUE-A 24.6800 24.6801 24.6800 662,030,565.22 0.4115

20/12/2024 KFVALUE-A 24.2685 24.2686 24.2685 651,017,408.00 -0.1853

19/12/2024 KFVALUE-A 24.4538 24.4539 24.4538 655,159,551.35 -0.3885

18/12/2024 KFVALUE-A 24.8423 24.8424 24.8423 665,676,570.86 0.0963

17/12/2024 KFVALUE-A 24.7460 24.7461 24.7460 663,104,878.42 -0.5658

16/12/2024 KFVALUE-A 25.3118 25.3119 25.3118 676,747,758.65 -0.2538

13/12/2024 KFVALUE-A 25.5656 25.5657 25.5656 680,783,440.69 -0.1677

12/12/2024 KFVALUE-A 25.7333 25.7334 25.7333 684,369,310.13 -0.1723

11/12/2024 KFVALUE-A 25.9056 25.9057 25.9056 687,022,339.82 -0.1006

09/12/2024 KFVALUE-A 26.0062 26.0063 26.0062 688,656,210.50 -0.0687

06/12/2024 KFVALUE-A 26.0749 26.0750 26.0749 692,577,927.29 0.0873

04/12/2024 KFVALUE-A 25.9876 25.9877 25.9876 691,908,093.17 -0.0709

03/12/2024 KFVALUE-A 26.0585 26.0586 26.0585 694,164,256.08 0.4230

02/12/2024 KFVALUE-A 25.6355 25.6356 25.6355 684,009,417.76 0.2136

29/11/2024 KFVALUE-A 25.4219 25.4220 25.4219 677,735,035.20 -0.0743

28/11/2024 KFVALUE-A 25.4962 25.4963 25.4962 678,423,342.98 -0.0312

27/11/2024 KFVALUE-A 25.5274 25.5275 25.5274 678,490,782.91 -0.1421

26/11/2024 KFVALUE-A 25.6695 25.6696 25.6695 679,965,189.32 -0.2399

25/11/2024 KFVALUE-A 25.9094 25.9095 25.9094 686,184,820.92 -0.0137

22/11/2024 KFVALUE-A 25.9231 25.9232 25.9231 688,859,916.82 0.1256

21/11/2024 KFVALUE-A 25.7975 25.7976 25.7975 683,929,057.36 0.1106

20/11/2024 KFVALUE-A 25.6869 25.6870 25.6869 679,482,437.94 -0.1553

19/11/2024 KFVALUE-A 25.8422 25.8423 25.8422 681,941,176.34 0.1481

18/11/2024 KFVALUE-A 25.6941 25.6942 25.6941 679,568,234.03 0.1122

15/11/2024 KFVALUE-A 25.5819 25.5820 25.5819 675,454,348.54 -0.1643

14/11/2024 KFVALUE-A 25.7462 25.7463 25.7462 678,809,010.64 -0.0400

13/11/2024 KFVALUE-A 25.7862 25.7863 25.7862 685,730,527.53 0.1162

12/11/2024 KFVALUE-A 25.6700 25.6701 25.6700 687,229,965.60 -0.2213

11/11/2024 KFVALUE-A 25.8913 25.8914 25.8913 696,661,062.34 -0.3765

08/11/2024 KFVALUE-A 26.2678 26.2679 26.2678 705,621,812.13 0.0226

07/11/2024 KFVALUE-A 26.2452 26.2453 26.2452 704,619,728.76 -0.0715
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06/11/2024 KFVALUE-A 26.3167 26.3168 26.3167 705,885,133.38 -0.4680

05/11/2024 KFVALUE-A 26.7847 26.7848 26.7847 719,836,966.60 0.2088

04/11/2024 KFVALUE-A 26.5759 26.5760 26.5759 713,888,370.13 -0.0470

01/11/2024 KFVALUE-A 26.6229 26.6230 26.6229 720,208,928.58 -0.0440

31/10/2024 KFVALUE-A 26.6669 26.6670 26.6669 723,107,470.51 0.2863

30/10/2024 KFVALUE-A 26.3806 26.3807 26.3806 713,516,431.78 -0.1945

29/10/2024 KFVALUE-A 26.5751 26.5752 26.5751 715,882,533.42 0.0079

28/10/2024 KFVALUE-A 26.5672 26.5673 26.5672 714,680,495.20 -0.0418

25/10/2024 KFVALUE-A 26.6090 26.6091 26.6090 717,967,900.48 -0.0112

24/10/2024 KFVALUE-A 26.6202 26.6203 26.6202 716,460,120.77 -0.2482
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